©® N o b~ W

Position
Foreman

Utility Technician
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker Il
Utility Technician
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department

Construction Maintenance
Construction Maintenance
Construction Maintenance
Construction Maintenance
Construction Maintenance
Construction Maintenance
Construction Maintenance

Construction Maintenance

Total Wages
$102,899
$88,530
$74,541
$74,170
$69,149
$54,306
$50,057
$49,843



