	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Foreman		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Construction Maintenance	\$102,899
2.	Utility Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Construction Maintenance	\$88,530
3.	Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Construction Maintenance	\$74,541
4.	Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Construction Maintenance	\$74,170
5.	Utility Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Construction Maintenance	\$69,149
6.	Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Construction Maintenance	\$54,306
7.	Utility Worker II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Construction Maintenance	\$50,057
8.	Utility Worker I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Construction Maintenance	\$49,843